Pisa University

ECTS Grading table - Academic year 2020/21

STUDIES ON ANCIENT EGYPT, NEAR AND MIDDLE EAST

National grading system

Grading percentage(*)

Grading cumulative percentage(*)

18 0,7% 100,0%
19 0,2% 99,4%
20 0,2% 99,1%
21 0,2% 98,9%
22 0,2% 98,7%
23 0,0% 98,5%
24 2,0% 98,5%
25 3,3% 96,5%
26 5,2% 93,3%
27 5,4% 88,1%
28 9,3% 82,7%
29 8,0% 73,3%
30 32,5% 65,3%
30 e lode 32,8% 32,8%
(*) Based on the total number of grades awarded in the Degree Programme during the five preceding
years.
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https://esami.unipi.it/esami2/ects_cds.php?cds=WLC-LM&aa=2018

